
Ahmedabad - Guwahati One Way Special Fare Special/09413XXXX - Exp - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to GHY/Guwahati 

55h 0m - 2709 km - 34 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:30 0 1 0 62 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 0 1 46 66 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 65 43 40 WR
4 CYI Chhayapuri 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 96 66 43 WR
5 RTM Ratlam Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 0 2 350 41 494 WR
6 NAD Nagda Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 391 107 469 WR
7 BWM Bhawani Mandi 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 516 83 381 WCR
8 KOTA Kota Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 0 2 616 92 253 WCR
9 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 724 66 266 WCR

10 GGC Gangapur City 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 788 46 269 WCR
11 BXN Bayana Junction 08:01 08:03 2m 0 2 865 45 196 WCR
12 AF Agra Fort 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 949 19 166 NCR
13 TDL Tundla Junction 11:12 11:14 2m 0 2 972 56 167 NCR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1203 45 127 NCR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:05 17:10 5m 0 2 1275 48 124 NR
16 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 2 1403 50 NR
17 ABP Akbarpur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m 0 2 1464 30 92 NR
18 BSB Varanasi Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1599 13 77 NR
19 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
03:15 03:25 10m 0 3 1617 85 79 ECR

20 BXR Buxar 04:31 04:33 2m 0 3 1711 69 68 ECR
21 PNBE Patna Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 0 3 1829 91 57 ECR
22 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 06:55 06:57 2m 0 3 1874 75 ECR
23 MKA Mokama 07:32 07:34 2m 0 3 1918 12 144 ECR
24 NBJU New Barauni Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 3 1939 63 42 ECR
25 KGG Khagaria Junction 10:16 10:18 2m 0 3 1992 71 39 ECR
26 NNA Naugachia 11:15 11:17 2m 0 3 2059 34 39 ECR
27 KIR Katihar Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 0 3 2117 47 32 NFR
28 BOE Barsoi Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 3 2156 72 34 NFR
29 KNE KishanGanj 14:50 14:52 2m 0 3 2214 90 53 NFR
30 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 3 2301 64 114 NFR
31 NCB New Cooch Behar 17:58 18:03 5m 0 3 2427 56 49 NFR
32 NOQ New Alipurduar 18:23 18:25 2m 0 3 2446 39 48 NFR
33 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
21:10 21:15 5m 0 3 2552 70 60 NFR

34 RNY Rangiya Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 0 3 2661 22 58 NFR
35 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 0 4 2702 9 56 NFR
36 GHY Guwahati 01:30 0 4 2709 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (01:39)

Sep 08 2024 (01:39)

1

1


